ANNAPOORANA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS,
SALEM 636 308.

The Dean, Faculties and Students
cordially invite you for

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY -~ 2025

Celebration

Date : 21.6.2025 (Saturday)
Time: 11 AM
Venue : Own Book Reading Hall, Library Complex.

* All are welcome *




Prayer Song

Welcome Address
Dean’s Address
Felicitation
Introduction of the
Speaker

Key Note Address on
Yoga

Yoga Sessions

Vote of Thanks

PROGRAMME

11.00 AM

11.05 AM

11.10 AM

11.15 AM

11.20 AM

11.25 AM

11.30 AM

11.55 AM

Thamizh Thaai Vaazhthu

Prof. Dr. T. Uma Maheswari.MD.,
Professor & HOD, Dept. of Physiology.

Prof. Dr. B. Usha, MD.,
Dean, AMCH.

Prof. Dr. P.S. Manoharan, MS.,
Medical Superintendent, AMCH.

Prof. Dr. R. Niruba. MD.,
Professor, Dept. of Physiology.

Dr. M. Saravanan, BNYS,,
Principal, Sivaraj Naturopathy and Yoga
Medical College, Salem.

Sivaraj Naturopathy and Yoga Medical
College, Salem.

Prof. Dr. R. Babitha. MD.,
Professor, Dept. of Physiology.

NATIONAL ANTHEM




